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1. Which of the following categories does your age fall into?

2. What is the highest level of formal education that you have completed?

3. And finally, which of the following categories best describes your
family income? That is, the total income before taxes of all persons
in your household combined?
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'BasesAll respondents (1500) ' (730) (770) (552) (537) (409) (285) (353) (459) (398) ' (458) ' (589) (333)

'AGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

'18 to 24 years 12 13 11 ' 33 12 12 18 ' 6 16 ' 10 13
25 to 34 years 25 24 25 67 13 25 26 ' 31 ' 20 ' 29 ' 25 '
'35 to 44 years ' 21 ' 22 • 21 ' ' 60 ' 12 ' 18 25 ' 28 ' 14 ' 23 ' 31 '
45 to 54 years 14 15 14 40 ' ' 16 13 ' 14 ' 15 9 15 ' 20
55 to 64 years ' 12 12 ' 12 44 21 ' 14 ' 7 ' 10 ' 16 ' 11 ' 7 '

65 or older ' 15 ' 13 ' 17 56 ' 26 18 ' 11 ' '10 ' 25 ' 12 ' 4 '

(Refused/ Not Stated) 0 0 0 0

'EDUCATION ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' • ^
'Grade school or some high school 19 18 ' 20 13 15 33 100 33 ' 15 7
Complete high school ' 24 ' 22 ' 25 ' 24 20 ' 28 ' ' 100 ' ' ' 27 ' 26 ' 13
'Tdchnical, post-secondary 19 19 19 ' 21 ' 23 ' 11 61 16 ' 23 ' 17
'Some University ' 12 ' 12 12 16 ' 10 9 39 11 ' 13 ' 13
'Complete University Degree 19 20 ' 18 ' 21 ' 22 ' 13 73 ' 10 18 34
'Post Graduate Degree ' 7 ' 9 ' 6 6 10 6 27 3 6 : 16

(DK/'NS) 0 0 0 0 1 , • . .

FAMILY INCOME
'Under $10,000 ' 5 4 ' 7 ' 5 3 8 ' 14 ' 5 ' 3 ' 2 ' 17

$10,000 to $19,999 ' 11 ' 8 ' 15 ' 12 ' 6 • 18 ' 20 11 11 7 ' 37

$20,000 to $29,999 14 ' 14 ' 14 ' 13 10 ' 20 19 ' 19 13 ' 7 ' 45

'$30,000 to $39,999 16 ' 15 ' 18 ' 18 16 ' 14 ' 15 18 20 ' 11 ' ' 41

$40,000 to $49,999 ' 13 13 ' 13 ' 14 14 11 ' 12 ' 13 ' 14 ' 13 ' ' 33

'$50,000 to $59,999 ' 10 ' 11 ' 9 ' 9 ' 12 ' 8 ' 4 ' 12 ' 12 ' 11 26

'$60,000 to $69,999 7 ' 8 ' 6 9 9 1 ' 3 ' 5 ' 8 ' 10 ' ' ' 31

'$70,000 to $79,999 ' 5 ' 7 3 ' 5 ' 7 2 ' 2 2 5 9 22

'$80,000 to $99,999 5 ' 8 ' 3 ' 4 ' 8 ' 3 1 2 ' 5 ' 12 24

'$100,000 and over ' 5 6 • 4 5 ' 7 ' 3 2 ' 3 3 ' 11 23

'(Refused/ Not Stated) ' 8 6 9 ' 5 ' 7 ' 13 ' 8 ' 9 ' 6 ' 8
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